PORTWEST

MH317 - Hi-Vis Water Repellent Contrast

Zipped Class D Hoodie

Collection: High Visibility Fleece Range
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Double layer single brushed fleece jumper with Waterguard Protector for a
highly water resistant garment. Anti pill treatment with plastic zipper and
internal embroidery Pockets. Zippered right chest pocket and two open
pockets at the waist. Can be zipped into all Shell jackets to make 3-in-1
Jackets.

High Visibility Fleece Range

High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100% polyester with a durable
anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the
fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet extremely robust. Suitable for
all work environments.

High Visibility
Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Features

- Premium water resistant fabric

- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric

Standards - Front zip opening

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D

AS 4602.1:2024 Class D - Zipped chest pocket

AS/NZS 1906.4

AS 4399 (UPF50+) - Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- Two lower pockets

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Dipped back hem for better coverage

- Drawcord hood and hem for a secure and comfortable fit
- 3 pockets for ample storage

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
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MH317 - Hi-Vis Water Repellent Contrast Zipped Class D Hoodie

Test House

Wash care

A B L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MH3170NRS
MH3170NRM
MH3170NRL
MH3170NRXL
MH3170NRXXL
MH3170NRXXXL
MH3170NR4XL
MH3170NR5XL

AR

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040
0.1040

EAN13

9343758023282
9343758023275
9343758023268
9343758023299
9343758023220
9343758023237
9343758023244
9343758023251

GTIN/DUN14

15036146909183
15036146909176
15036146909169
15036146909190
15036146909206
15036146909213
15036146909145
15036146909152
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