

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MH317 - Hi-Vis Water Repellent Contrast Zipped Class D Hoodie

Collection: High Visibility Fleece Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Double layer single brushed fleece jumper with Waterguard Protector for a highly water resistant garment. Anti pill treatment with plastic zipper and internal embroidery Pockets. Zippered right chest pocket and two open pockets at the waist. Can be zipped into all Shell jackets to make 3-in-1 Jackets.

High Visibility Fleece Range

High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100% polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet extremely robust. Suitable for all work environments.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D AS 4602.1:2024 Class D AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399 (UPF50+)



Features

- Premium water resistant fabric
- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
- · Front zip opening
- Zipped chest pocket
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Two lower pockets
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- \bullet Dipped back hem for better coverage
- Drawcord hood and hem for a secure and comfortable fit
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MH317 - Hi-Vis Water Repellent Contrast Zipped Class D Hoodie

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MH317ONRS	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.1040	9343758023282	15036146909183
MH317ONRM	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.1040	9343758023275	15036146909176
MH317ONRL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.1040	9343758023268	15036146909169
MH317ONRXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.1040	9343758023299	15036146909190
MH317ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.1040	9343758023220	15036146909206
MH317ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.1040	9343758023237	15036146909213
MH317ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.1040	9343758023244	15036146909145
MH317ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.1040	9343758023251	15036146909152